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Entity#:

Filing Type:
Original Filing Date:

Location:

Business Name:

Status:

Exp. Date:

524972

FOREIGN CORPORATION

10/26/1978

Active

Agent/Registrant Information

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY
1160 DUBLIN ROAD, SUITE 400
COLUMBUS OH 43215

01/19/2024
Active

Filings

Filing Type

FOREIGN LICENSE/FOR-PROFIT

FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED

MERGER/FOREIGN

FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS

FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED
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BRENNTAG MID-SOUTH, INC.

Date of Filing

10/26/1978
01/01/1980
03/05/1980
05/19/1980
01/01/1981
01/01/1982
04/30/1982
04/29/1983
11/25/1983
04/27/1984
05/03/1985

Wed Dec 31 2025

Document ID

E501_0639

000000331369

E721_1968
E753_0408
F255 0935
F255_0936
F752_1592
F752_1593
F434 1350
F752_1594

F903_1429
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FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS 09/23/1985 F751_1474
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED 01/07/1987 F908_0739
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED 01/20/1988 F916_0890
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED 01/12/1989 F919 1052
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED 12/31/1989 F924_1602
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED 12/31/1990 G998_1855
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED 12/31/1991 HO006_1022
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED 12/31/1992 0012_1103
MISCELLANEOQOUS FILING 01/29/1993 H532_0556
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED 05/09/1994 4275_0610
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED 04/17/1995 5296_0916
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED 07/08/1996 5894_0287
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL 10/20/1997 6041 1117
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED 04/08/1997 6046_1225
FOREIGN/AMENDMENT 05/21/2001 200114300046
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS 04/17/2017 201710802644
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 11/03/2017 201730702864
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL 11/03/2022 202230702876
FOREIGN/DESIGNATED APPOINTMENT OF AGENT 06/02/2023 202315302116
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS 01/19/2024 202401901494

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name Effective Date

P.B. & S. CHEMICAL CO. 05/21/2001

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of State at Columbus,
Ohio this 31st of December, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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