

Entity#: 524972
Filing Type: FOREIGN CORPORATION
Original Filing Date: 10/26/1978
Location: --
Business Name: BRENNTAG MID-SOUTH, INC.

Status: Active
Exp. Date: -

Agent/Registrant Information

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY
 1160 DUBLIN ROAD, SUITE 400
 COLUMBUS OH 43215
 01/19/2024
 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
FOREIGN LICENSE/FOR-PROFIT	10/26/1978	E501_0639
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	01/01/1980	000000331369
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED	03/05/1980	E721_1968
MERGER/FOREIGN	05/19/1980	E753_0408
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	01/01/1981	F255_0935
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	01/01/1982	F255_0936
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	04/30/1982	F752_1592
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	04/29/1983	F752_1593
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS	11/25/1983	F434_1350
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	04/27/1984	F752_1594
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	05/03/1985	F903_1429

Wed Dec 31 2025

FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS	09/23/1985	F751_1474
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	01/07/1987	F908_0739
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	01/20/1988	F916_0890
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	01/12/1989	F919_1052
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	12/31/1989	F924_1602
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	12/31/1990	G998_1855
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	12/31/1991	H006_1022
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	12/31/1992	0012_1103
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	01/29/1993	H532_0556
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	05/09/1994	4275_0610
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	04/17/1995	5296_0916
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	07/08/1996	5894_0287
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL	10/20/1997	6041_1117
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED	04/08/1997	6046_1225
FOREIGN/AMENDMENT	05/21/2001	200114300046
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS	04/17/2017	201710802644
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	11/03/2017	201730702864
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL	11/03/2022	202230702876
FOREIGN/DESIGNATED APPOINTMENT OF AGENT	06/02/2023	202315302116
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS	01/19/2024	202401901494

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name	Effective Date
P. B. & S. CHEMICAL CO.	05/21/2001

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



*Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of State at Columbus,
Ohio this 31st of December, A.D. 2025*

Ohio Secretary of State

